威星科技實業有限公司
1
产 品 规 格 书
Product Specification Sheet
TOP-DWDM-XX-2.5-120
RoHS Compliant 2.5Gb/s DWDM SFP 120km Optical Transceiver
威星科技實業有限公司

12
Figure5. Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
TOP-DWDM-XX-1.25-80 DWDM, 1.25Gbps, 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
TOP-DWDM-XX-1.25-120 DWDM, 1.25Gbps, 120km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
TOP-DWDM-XX-2.5-80 DWDM, 2.5Gbps, 80km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
TOP-DWDM-XX-2.5-120 DWDM, 2.5Gbps, 120km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
DWDM-XX-XX-XX DWDM, Multi-rate, 120km, -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XX=17~61 (ITU Channel C-band)
62~16(ITU Channel L-band)
威星科技實業有限公司